TSSG1.V23.02 Page 1/2
June 28, 2023 10:20 AMLast updated:
    The TSS LED Slim Industrial Strip is a contractor series LED strip light
that offers lumen and CCT selectable options in 4’ and 8’ sizes. The two-part
housing design  makes installation 70% faster and reduces accidents/damages.
Emergency backup kit and multiple mounting options make the TSS your new
“have-you-seen-this” option for strip lighting solutions.
HOUSING

8320 Lm / 64W
10400 Lm / 80W
TSS ORDERING GUIDE
FEATURES
TSS 4
 4 FT
ORDERING EXAMPLE: TSS 4 30/40/50 G1 FSK
SENSORS
MOUNTING
BACKUP
ACCESSORIES
Luminaire Length Lumen Output Gen Voltage CCT Finish Accessories & Options
TSS
Static Slim
Industrial Strip
4
4 FT
45
4550 Lm / 35W
G1
Gen1
BLANK
120-277V
4K
4000K
BLANK
White
Please reference above.
8
8 FT
85
8450 Lm / 65W
MOUNTING OPTIONS ACCESSORIES
RC-TSS G1 WG-TSS 4 G1TSS-JBCVR TSS-SPCN-KIT TSS-SPAC-KIT
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095      |
sales@nationalled.com ©2023 National LED. All Rights Reserved.
TSSG1.V23.02 Page 2/2
June 28, 2023 10:20 AMLast updated:
       TSS G1 LED Industrial Strip
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA
3500K 4000K 5000K
Product number SIZE WATT VOLTAGE LUMEN LUMEN LUMEN
MAX.
EFFICACY
TSS 4 30/40/50 G1 FSK 2.5” x 4’
24 120-277V 3264 3288 3312 138
32 120-277V 4256 4288 4320 135
40 120-277V 5200 5240 5280 132
TSS 8 60/80/100 G1 FSK 2.5” x 8’
48 120-277V 6528 6576 6624 138
64 120-277V 8512 8576 8640 135
80 120-277V 10400 10480 10560 132
ELECTRICAL LOAD
Watt
Current (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V
24W 0.20 0.12 0.10 0.09
32W 0.27 0.15 0.13 0.12
40W 0.33 0.19 0.16 0.14
48W 0.40 0.23 0.20 0.17
64W 0.53 0.31 0.27 0.23
80W 0.67 0.38 0.34 0.29
SHIPPING INFORMATION
TSS 4 (2.5”x 4’)
TSS 8 (2.5”x 8’)
4000K
Product number SIZE WATT VOLTAGE LUMEN
MAX.
EFFICACY
TSS 4 45 G1 4K 2.5” x 4’ 35 120-277V 4585 131
TSS 8 85 G1 4K 2.5” x 8’ 65 120-277V 8515 131
TSS Static
CCT/Lumen
Watt
Current (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V